
A2 EXAM TIMETABLE 
 

Assessment Date Type of Assessment Time (Teacher) 
Monday 12th April 2021 
 

Music – Set work Analysis 1 Period 1 and 2 (CS) 

Wednesday 14th April 2021 
 

History A22 Period 8 and 9 (RH) 

Friday 16th April 2021 Maths Topic Test 
 

(LC1) 

Monday 19th April 2021 Maths Topic Test 
 
 
Health and Social Care 
 
 
 
 
Music – Unseen score 

(LW) 
 
 
8:50 am-Room 121 
(CE) 
Period 3 and 4-
Room 127 (SC) 
 
Period 1 and 2 (CS) 
 

Tuesday 20th April 2021 Maths CAT 2 
 
 

(IT) 

Wednesday 21st April Biology Unit 1 
 
 
Nutrition and Food Science 
Assessment 
 
 
History A21  
 
 
Human Geography Tourism 1 
 

Period 8 and 9  
 
 
Period 1 and 2 
 
 
 
Period 1 and 2 (LM) 
 
 

Thursday 22nd April Music – Composition  Period 1 and 2 (CS) 
 

Friday 23rd April 2021 Professional Business Services CEEA 
Material for Unit 2 
 
Practical Chemistry Unit 3 
 
Further Practical Chemistry 
Assessment 
 
Further Practical Chemistry Unit 3 
 
Human Geography Tourism 2 
 
Digital Technology – Databases 
 
Digital Technology – Controlled 
Assessment 

 
 
 
Period 1 and 2 
 
Period 1 and 2 
 
 
Period 1 and 2 
 
 
 
Period 6 and 7 (LN) 
 
Submitted by 23rd 
April 



A2 EXAM TIMETABLE 
 

 
Music – Aural Assessment 
 

 
Period 6 and 7 (HB) 

Monday 26th April 2021 Music Essay Assessment  Periods 8 and 9 
(AF) 
 

Tuesday 27th April 2021 Physical Geography Coastal 
Environments 1 

 

Wednesday 28th April 2021 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday 28th April 2021 

Biology Unit 1 
 
 
Chemistry Unit 1 
 
 
Further Physical and Organic 
Chemistry Unit 1 (Past Paper) 
 
 
Chemistry Unit 1 CCEA Past Paper 
 
 
History A22  
 

Period 8 and 9  
 
 
Period 2, 3 and 4 
 
 
Period 2, 3 and 4 
 
 
 
Period 2, 3 and 4 
 
Period 8 and 9  
(RH) 

Thursday 29th April 2021 Professional Business Services Unit 1 
 
Physical Geography Coastal 
Environments 2  
 
Music  -  Set work Analysis CCEA 
assessment 

 
 
 
 
 
Period 1 and 2 (CS) 
 

Friday 30th April 2021 Maths Topic Test 
 
Digital Technology  
 

(LC1) 
 
Period 6 and 7 (RO) 

Tuesday 4th May 2021 Life and Health Science Unit 1 
 

 

Wednesday 5th May 2021 Chemistry Unit 1  
 
History A21 
 
Human Geography Ethnic Diversity 1 

Period 2, 3 and 4 
 
Period 1 and 2 (LM) 

Friday 7th May 2021 Biology Unit 3 CCEA Assessment 
Resource 
 
Life and Health Science Unit 5 
 
Human Geography Ethnic Diversity 2 
 
Digital Technology 
 

Period 6 and 7 
 
 
Period 1 and 2 
 
 
 
Period 6 and 9 
 



A2 EXAM TIMETABLE 
 

 

Music - Performance  Period 6 and 7(HB) 

Monday 10th May 2021 Maths CCEA Assessment 
Music Essay Assessment  

(LW) 
Period 8 and 9 (AF) 

Tuesday 11th May 2021 Maths CCEA Assessment 
 

(IT) 
 

Wednesday 12th May 2021 Life and Health Science Unit 2 Period 3 and 4 
 

Thursday 13th May 2021 Physical Geography Plate Tectonics 2 
 

 

Friday 14th May 2021 Maths CCEA Assessment 
 

(LC1) 


